Vacuum switching unit that achieves fast and stable response
VSNP Series
210
V
S
ZP
M
Va

·   Sensor connection connector (e-con)
VSN-EC
How to order
 10.3 mm width small vacuum unit (vacuum pump system compatible)
 Vacuum switching unit single unit
VSNP
Code Content
Vacuum port (V)
4 ø4 straight push-in fitting
4L ø4 elbow push-in fitting
Vacuum supply port (PV)
4 ø4 straight push-in fitting
Vacuum burst air supply port (PS)
4 ø4 straight push-in fitting
Solenoid valve voltage
3 24 VDC
Vacuum pressure switch specifications
Blank Without vacuum pressure switch
V1C0 Negative pressure analog output/connector lead wire 500 mm
V1C1 Negative pressure analog output/connector lead wire 1,000 mm
V1C2 Negative pressure analog output/connector lead wire 2,000 mm
V1C3 Negative pressure analog output/connector lead wire 3,000 mm
V2C0 Separated LED display + (-’ve) press analog output/connector lead wire 500 mm
V2C1 Separated LED display + (-’ve) press analog output/connector lead wire 1,000 mm
V2C2 Separated LED display + (-’ve) press analog output/connector lead wire 2,000 mm
V2C3 Separated LED display + (-’ve) press analog output/connector lead wire 3,000 mm
R1 Compound pressure analog output/grommet lead wire 3,000 mm
R2 Separated LED display + Compound pressure analog output/grommet lead wire 3,000 mm
Vacuum portA
A
B
C
D
3 V14 4 4
E
Vacuum supply portB
Vacuum burst air supply portC
Solenoid valve voltageD
Vacuum pressure switch
specifications
E
VSNP Series
V
S